
 Choose 1 Entrée. (2 Daily Specials & 4 Daily Alternates) 
includes 1 Fruit & 1Veggie 
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  Thursday-October 1 Friday-October 2 
   

 
 
 

 

 
Waffle Sticks 

w/sausage 
 

Buttered Pasta 

Sides: 
Fresh fruit, Carrots 

Lays Chips 

 
Pizza Bites 

 

Chicken Nuggets 
Sides: 

Peaches, Pickle 

Lays Chips 
 

Monday-October 5 Tuesday-October 6 Thursday-October 8 Friday-October 9 

Bacon Cheese Burger 
 

Chicken Nuggets 
Sides: 

Peaches, Pickle 
Lays Chips 

Corn Dog 
 

Mac “N” Cheese 
Sides: 

Fresh Fruit, Pickle 
Lays Chips 

Hot-Dog 
 

Chicken Nuggets 
Sides: 

Peaches, Pickle 
Lays Chips 

 
Mini Pancakes 

w/sausage 
 

Spaghetti w/Meatballs 

Sides: 
Fresh fruit, Pickle, Lays Chips 

Pizza Bites 
 

Chicken Nuggets 
Sides: 

Peaches, Pickle 

Lays Chips 

Monday-October 12 Tuesday-October 13 Friday-October 16 

Burger 
 

Chicken Nuggets 
Sides: 

Peaches, Pickle 
Lays Chips 

Grilled Cheese 
 

Mac “N” Cheese 
Sides: 

Fresh Fruit, Pickle 
Lays Chips 

Hot-Dog 
 

Chicken Nuggets 
Sides: 

Peaches, Pickle 
Lays Chips 

French Toast 
w/sausage 

 

Buttered Pasta 

Sides: 
Fresh fruit, Pickle, Lays Chips 

CHICK FIL A DAY! 
Orders must be in by Oct. 

20th. At 7pm. 
 

Sides: 
Lays Chips 

Monday-October 19 Tuesday-October 20 Friday-October 23 

Cheese Burger 
 

Chicken Nuggets 
Sides: 

Peaches, Pickle 
Lays Chips 

Mozzarella Sticks 
 

Mac “N” Cheese 
Sides: 

Fresh Fruit, Pickle 
Lays Chips 

Hot-Dog 
 

Chicken Nuggets 
Sides: 

Peaches, Pickle 
Lays Chips 

Mini Pancakes 
w/sausage 

 

Soft Shell Tacos 

Sides: 
Fresh fruit, Pickle, Lays Chips 

 
 

NO SCHOOL!! 
 

 
 
 

Monday-October 26 Tuesday-October 27 Friday-October 30 

  Burger 
 

Chicken Nuggets 
Sides: 

Peaches, Pickle 
Lays Chips 

Cheese Steak Rolls 
 

Mac “N” Cheese 
Sides: 

Fresh Fruit, Pickle 
Lays Chips 

Hot-Dog 
 

Chicken Nuggets 
Sides: 

Peaches, Pickle 
Lays Chips 

French Toast Sticks 
w/sausage 

 

Scary Spaguetti!! 

Sides: 
Fresh fruit, Pickle, Lays Chips 

 
 

NO SCHOOL!! 
 

 
 
 

Lunch Prices: Regular Lunch $4.00  

Milk: $0.80 Menu subject to change.   
Food Service Manager:  Eugenia Solano DeGuerra 
esolanodeguerra@olm.com Phone: 215-646-0150ext 232  

Milk: Chocolate, and 1% White 

 

DAILY ALTERNATES: 

Cereal & Yogurt, PB & J Sandwich, Spaghettios, 

and Chicken Noodle. 

IN AN EFFORT TO PROTECT THE KIDS EACH LUNCH WILL BE 

SERVED IN A CLOSED BROWN BAG AND WILL INCLUDE A FRUIT, 

A VEGGIE AND A BAG OF LAYS. 


